Product Information
Order number: LG58261DBK

Wega Circle 1000-100-840-10000LM DIM

LITEGEAR

LED Lighting Solutions

Technical Details:

Luminous Flux

Light Yield:

Light Temperature:

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Color Consistency (SDCM):

Power Consumption:

e o
Scene collocation

Power Factor (PF):

Operating Hours:

Product information "Wega Circle 1000-100-840- Switchi .
witching Cycles:

10000LM DIM"

Ignition Time:
Round surface-mounted luminaire Ambient Temperature (TA):
Housing Material:

® |itegear® WEGA CIRCLE is a round surface-mounted luminaire Housing Color

for ceiling or wall mounting. Coating:

® Easy assembly thanks to mounting bracket with twist lock and
safety ropes Dimensions

® high quality aluminum housing Net Weight:

® Available in different sizes and housing colors: black, white

e Light color: 4000K or 3000K Warranty

e uniform light distribution and illumination

® Can also be used as a pendant lamp with the optional steel Information and Downloads:
cable set.

Applications:

Offices, sales areas, reception halls, schools, exhibitions, living spaces

Anderungen vorbehalten
Technical details are subject to change
(c) 2017

Litegear GmbH
An Firthenrode 45

52511 Geilenkirchen

www.litegear.de

10000 Im

100 Im/W

4000 K

=80 Ra

4

100 W

0.95

>50.000 h L80/B20
>100.000
<0,5s
-20°C-45°C
aluminum
black
powder-coated
1000x82 mm
15470 g

3years
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